ADJUSTMENTS TO CAPITAL STRUCTURE - PHASE 1
TEST YEAR ENDED APRIL 30, 1993

SPECIFIC SPECIFIC

SCHEDULE NO . 2 - B I
DOCKET NO . 920655- WS l

I
I

ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT PRO RATA NET
DESCRIPTION

1 LONG TERM DEBT s

2 SHORT-TERM DEBT

3 PREFERRED STOCK

4 COMMON EQUITY

5 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

6 ACCUM. DEFERRED INCOME TAX

7 OTHER (Explain)

8 TOTAL CAPITAL s

(1)

4,162,500 s

0

0

0

0

0

0

4,162,500 s

(2) RECONCILE ADJ USTMENT

OS (61,554,1 59) s {57,391,659)

0 (7 ,850,883) {7,850.883)

0 (2,469.326) (2.469,326)

0 (57,155,1[ 2) (57,155,102)

0 (1,072,659) (1.072,659)

0 (1,892,093) ( 1,892,093)

0 2.264,195 2.264,195

0 s (129,730,028) s (125.567.528)
=========== ========== ========== = ======== ·

Ill
:?;
I

u..
0
u..
I

0
r-­
o {f}
~

..., I.!)
0\ 11)

11.0
u o
IJl N
(1. 0\

CO MI'AN Y: SSU I COLLJ im I MAJ{ CU ISLA ND
STATE MENT OF WATER Ol'ERATI O NS - PIIASH I RATES
TEST YI!AR EN DED APRI L 30, 1993

UTILITY COMMISSION

---1 SCIII!DU LE NO.3- A
DOCK ET NO. 920655 - WS

TEST YEAfl UTILITY ADJUSTED COMMISSION ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE
DESCRIPTION PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUtnEMENT

1 OPERATING REVENUES $ 4, t 77,563 $ 4,394,093 $ 8,571 ,656 s (4,383,093)$ 4, t 88,563 $ 3,505,557 $ 7,694,120
---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------

OPERATING EXPENSES: 105.18% 83.69%

2 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE $ 1,761,702$ 1,099,587 $ 2,861,289 $ (506,052)$ 2,355,237 s s 2,355,237

3 DEPRECIATION 1,365,052 0 1,365,052 684 1,365,736 1,365,736

4 AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 551,432 239,738 791,1 70 (197,525) 593,645 157,750 751,395

6 INCOME TAXES (352,000) 1,147,001 795.001 (1,382,746) (587,745) 1,259,780 672,035

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 3,326,186 $ 2,486,326 $ 5,812,512$ 9,539,384 $ 3,726,872 s 1,417,5~ $ 5,144,402

6 OPERATING INCOME s 651,3n s 1,907,767$ 2,759,144 $ (13,922,4n)S 461,691 s 2,086,027$ 2,549,718

9 RATE BASE $ 25,552,91 2 $ 25,690,360 $ 25,020,635 $ 25,020,635

RATE OF RETURN 3.33% 10.74% 1.85% 10.19%

Vl
3:
I

[,..

0
[,..

I
0

r- (/)

::: ~
I I

I"') LI)

"' LI)
1\.0
uo
VlN
p, O\

COMI'ANY: SSU I COLLII!R I MAitCO ISLANO
STATEMENT OF WAS11iWATUR OI'ERATIONS - PIIASE I RATES
TEST YEAR EN DED APRIL 30, 1993

TEST YEAR UTILITY
UTILITY

ADJUSTED
DESCRIPTION PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

1 OPERATING REVENUES $ 1,824 ,777 s 1,519,000 $ 3,343,777 $

---------- ---------- ----------
OPERATING EXPENSES 83.24%

COMMISSION
COMMISSION ADJUSTED
ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

(2.003.889)$ 1,339.888 $

---------- ----------

SCIIUOULE NO. 3-ll
OOCKIH NO. 9206SS- WS

REVENUE REVENUE
INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1,673,797 $ 3 ,013 ,685

---------- -----------
124.92%

2 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE $ 761,185$ 45 ,190 s 806.375 s (27 .249)$ 779,126$ $ 779.126

3 DEPRECIATION 599,525 0 599,525 (48,734) 550 791 550,791

4 AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 280.991 90,473 371 ,464 (98,375) 273,069 75.321 348,410

6 INCOME TAXES (179.887) 520,447 340,560 (675,885) (335,325) 601,506 256,181
---------- ---------- ---------- --·------- ---------- ---------- -----------

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 1,461 ,81 4$ 656,110$ 2 ,117.924 $ (850,242)$ 1,267,682 $ 676,827 $ 1,944,509

8 OPERATING INCOME $ 362,963 s 862,890 s 1,225,853 $ (1,153.647)$ 72206 $ 996,969 $ 1,069.176

9 RATE BASE $ 11,407,191 $ 11,41 2.840 $ 10,491,929 $ 10,491,929

RATE OF RETURN 3.18"l. 10.74"(, 0.69% 10 19%

ORDER NO.
DOCKET NO.
PAGE 70

PSC - 93 - 10 70 - F OF-WS

920 655-WS

COMPANY: SSU I COLLIER I MARCO ISLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING STATEMENTS - PHASE I RATES
TEST YEAR ENDED APRn. 30, 1993

EXPLANATION

(1) OPERATING REVENUES
a) Reverse utiity's proposed rate increase
b) Correct Marco Shores billing error
c) Adjustment to reflect add~lonal effluent revenues
d) Remove Interim rate lncrea.se approved In Oockel No. 900329- WS

(2) OPERATING REVENUES
a) Adjustment to reduce admiNstrative expenses -

[…]

COMPANY: SSU I COUIER I MARCO ISLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO CAPITAL STRUCTURE - PHASE 2
TEST YEAR ENDED APRIL 30, 1993

SPECIFIC SPECIFIC

--l SCHEDULE NO . 5 - B
DOCKET NO. 920655-WS

ADJUSTMENT AOJUSTME~T PRO RATA NET
DESCRIPTION

1 LONG TERM DEBT s

2 SHORT-TERM DEBT

3 PREFERRED STOCK

4 COMMON EQUITY

5 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

6 ACCUM. DEFERRED INCOME TAX

7 OTHER (Explain)

8 TOTAL CAPITAL s

(1) (2) RECONC ILE ADJUSTMENT

4,162.500$ 0 s (61,554,159) s (57,391,659)

0 0 (7,850,883) (7,850.883)

0 0 (2,469,326) (2.469,326)

0 0 (57, 155, 102) (57,155,102)

0 0 (1,072.659) (1 ,072.659)

0 0 (1 ,892,093) (1 ,892,093)

0 0 2.264,195 2.264.195

4,162,500 s 0 s (129.730.028) s (125.567,528)

.;;;;.;==== ========== ========== ==========

UJ
3:
I

!J..
0
!J..
I

0
r- UJ
0 :3:
..-c,
II..()

M 1.{)
0\\0
lo

U N g: m

CO MPANY : SSU I COLI.II!R I MARCO ISLAND
STAlli MENT OF WATER O PERATI ONS - PIIASB 2 RATES
TEST YEAR E NUI.!U APRI L 30, 1993

UTILITY COMMISSION

SCH EDULE NO.6 - A -- - -1
UOCKBTNO.n0~5-WS

TEST YEAR UTILITY ADJUSTED COMMISSION ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE
DESCRIPTION PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

I OPERATING REVENUES $ 4,177,563$ 4,394.093 $ 8,571 ,656 $ (4,383.093)$ 4,188.563 $ 3,306,196 s 7,494,761

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ------ ---- -----------
OPERATING EXPENSES: 105.18% 78.93%

2 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE $ 1,761 ,702$ I ,099,587 $ 2,861,289 $ (506,052)$ 2.355,237 $ s 2,355.237

3 DEPRECIATION 1,365,052 0 I ,365,052 664 1,365,7:>13 1,365.736

4 AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 551,432 239,738 791,170 (197 ,525) 593,645 146,779 742,424

6 INCOME TAXES (352,000) 1,1 47,001 795,001 (1 ,311 , 107) (516,106) 1,188,137 672,031
---------- ----- ----- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 3,326,166 $ 2,486,326 s 5,81 2,512 $ 9,611 ,024 $ 3,798,512 $ 1,336,916$ 5,135,427

8 OPERATING INCUME $ 851,3n s 1,907,767 $ 2,759,144 $ (13,994 ,1 17)$ 390,051 $ 1,969,282 $ 2,359,334

9 RATE BASE $ 25,552,912 $ 25,690,360 $ 25,020,635 $ 25,020,635

RATE OF RETURN 3.33% 10.74% 1.56% 9.43%

(/)

~
I
~
0
~
I

0
r- U)
0 ~
.--l '

I ll)
M il)
0'1\D
10
UN
(/)0'1
p..

CO MPANY: SSU I COLLIER I MARCO ISLAND
STATE MENT OF WASTl!WATL!I{ O PHRATIONS - PIIASE 2 RA'II!S
TEST YEAR ENDED APRIL 30, 1993

TEST YEAR UTILITY
UTILITY

ADJUSTED
COMMISSION

COMMISSION ADJUSTED

SCill!OUl.E NO. 6 - 11
OOCKI~T NO. 920655 - WS

REVENUE REVENUE
DESCRIPTION PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1 OPERATING REVENUES $ 1,824.777 $ 1,519,000 $ 3 .343.777 $ (2 .003,889)$ 1,339,888 s 1,590,1 99$ 2 ,930,087
---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------OPERATING EXPENSES 83 24% 118 680(,

2 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE $ 761,185$ 45, 190 $ 806.375 $ (27,249)$ 779,126$ $ 779,126

3 DEPRECIATION 599,525 0 599,525 (46,734) 550.791 550.791

4 AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 280,991 90,473 371 ,464 (96,375) 273,089 71 .559 344,648

6 INCOME TAXES (179,687) 520,447 340,560 (645,845) (305,285) 571,464 266,180
---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 1,461 ,614 $ 656,110 $ 2 ,117,924 $ (820.202)$ 1,297,722 s 643,023 $ 1,940,746

8 OPERATING INCC"ME $ 362,963 s 862,890 s 1,225,853 s (1,183,687)$ 42,1 66$ 947,176 $ 989,342

9 RATE BASE $ 11,407,191 $ 11 ,412,8 40 $ 10,491,929 $ 10,491,929

RATE OF RETURN 3 .18% 10 .74% 0 .40% 9 43%

ORDER NO.
DOCKET NO.
PAGE 79

PSC-93-1070-POF-WS

920655- WS

COMPANY: SSU I COLLIER I MARCO ISLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING STATEMEt-ITS- PHASE 2 RATES
TEST YEAR ENDED APR D. 30, 1993

EXPLANATION

(1) OPERATING REVENUES
a) Reverse uuity's proposed rate increase
b) Correct Marco Shores billing error
c) Adjustment to reftect addhional effluent revenues
d) Remove interim rate increase approved in Docket No. 900329-WS

(2) OPERATING REVENUES
a) Adjustment to reduce administrative expenses -